
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

812 

505 

707 

861 

457 

898 

332 

430 

803 

436 

344 

398 

819 

373 

Name 

Martin Koch 

Siegfried Kuzdas 

Stephan Jocher 

Daniel Drexel 

Dominic Tiroch 

Grip Max 

Pietro Petrobelli 

Thomas Vital 

Clemens Drexel 

Mario Huber 

Gerhard Flenreiss 

Vlastimil Pavlik 

Denis Liebl 

Norbert Doppler 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 

KTM 

Bmw Alpina B6GT3 

Porsche 991 GT3 

KTM XBow 

Dodge Challenger T/A 

Ktm X-Bow GT4 

Audi S4 GTO 

Ferrari F 430 Challenge 

Ktm X-Bow R 

Seat Leon TCR 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 430GT3 

Ktm X-Bow R 

Bmw 320 E30 STT-6 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

Total Tm 

15:01.343 

15:05.868 

15:22.480 

15:27.211 

15:37.185 

15:43.277 

15:46.271 

15:48.203 

15:55.078 

16:17.787 

16:24.558 

15:11.487 

11:30.472 

Diff 

4.525 

21.137 

25.868 

35.842 

41.934 

44.928 

46.860 

53.735 

1:16.444 

1:23.215 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:29.390 

1:29.298 

1:31.000 

1:30.198 

1:30.642 

1:32.863 

1:32.320 

1:33.754 

1:33.159 

1:35.856 

1:36.938 

1:35.123 

1:34.217 

Class 

TCO-6 

TCO-5 

TCO-4 

TCO-6 

TCO-5 

TCO-5 

YT-6 

YT-6 

TCO-6 

TCO-2 

YT 5 

YT-6 

TCO-6 

YT 5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.525 

Avg. Speed 

166,472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.298 

Best Speed 

168,031 

Best Lap by 

505 - Siegfried Kuzdas 
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HISTO CUP 2021 
9 - YOUNG TIMER / TCO + 3000 

Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.6.2021. 15:55 


